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14-09-2014 / ALDEIN

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

NIEDERSTAETTER Alois
LANTSCHNER Erich
RUATTI Hermann
PICHLER Roland
FRANZELIN Simon
VALCANAIA Alessandro
LINDER Reinhard
ROCCATO Maurizio
NIEDERSTAETTER Helmuth
DAGOSTIN Riccardo
JOPPI Wilhelm

ISOPPO Andrea
MURER Gianni

EBNER Heinrich
DALLEASTE Stefan
DIBIASI Petra
PITSCHL Christiane
RUNGGALDIER Brigitte
KALSER Carmen
MARCOMINI Mauro
GURNDIN Anton
ANDERGASSEN Johanna
KRAMER Maria Luisa
GHIRARDINI Barbara
AUFDERKLAMM Roland

ANNO

1970
1976
1959
1978
1992
1967
1961
1969
1970
1956
1955
1968
1963
1959
1965
1976
1988
1962
1980
1951
1970
1959
1960
1972
1943

CcoM

COD.

Bz89

Bz89

Bz89

Bz89
Bz89

BZ89

SOCIETA'

ASV ALDEIN
LC KALTERN
GS LENTI E
LC KALTERN
U.S BRONZO
U.S BRONZO
LC KALTERN
U.S BRONZO
ASV ALDEIN
GS LENTI E
GS LENTI E
U.S BRONZO
U.S BRONZO
ASV ALDEIN
SUEDTIROLE
ASV ALDEIN
ASV ALDEIN
GHERDEINA
S.V. TIERS
GS LENTI E
ASV ALDEIN
LC KALTERN
GS LENTI E
GS LENTI E
AS.C. BER

TEMPO
ALDINO

41'07.6
42'26.1
44'21.9
42'33.5
44'47.0
44'50.6
47'26.6
49'27.3
49'21.8
48'38.9
52'14.3
54'01.9
48'44.1
50'46.3
49'24.4
54'13.7
54'31.6
55'59.4
56'30.9
57'12.2
1:03'30.0
1:03'28.2
1:05'37.1
1:05'36.5
1:16'49.5

TEMPO
BRONZOLO

44'26.0
45'18.0
45'40.0
48'31.0
48'05.0
48'56.0
50'37.0
52'52.0
53'21.0
57'34.0
54'13.0
53'38.0
59'33.0
57'50.0
59'24.0
55'51.0
1:00'38.0
1:01'26.0
1:01'48.0
1:02'41.0
1:08'16.0
1:11'44.0
1:12'49.0
1:13'34.0
1:08'23.0

TEMPO
TOTALE

1:25'33.6
1:27'44.1
1:30'01.9
1:31'04.5
1:32'52.0
1:33'46.6
1:38'03.6
1:42'19.3
1:42'42.8
1:46'12.9
1:46'27.3
1:47'39.9
1:48'17.1
1:48'36.3
1:48'48.4
1:50'04.7
1:55'09.6
1:57'25.4
1:58'18.9
1:59'53.2
2:11'46.0
2:15'12.2
2:18'26.1
2:19'10.5
2:25'12.5

FC/1

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



